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REUSABLE CORDED EARPLUGS W/CASE - EARLINE
REF: 361120000030213EP

Description:
Pre-molded reusable and washable earplugs providing moderate hearing protection. They adapt to the ear canal, while reducing pressure
in the ear and increasing comfort for long-term use. Corded to keep the earplugs around your neck.

Features:
• Reusable and washable
• Smooth and flexible 4-flange design
• Latex-free preformed tampons
• With cord and individual case

Composition: Elastomer

Color: Yellow

Performance/sound attenuation chart:

HEARING PROTECTION

EN 352-2:2002

Frequency (Hz)

Measured attenuation (dB)

Mean attenuation (dB)

Standard deviation (dB)

SNR 30 dB H: 32 dB M: 27 dB L: 24 dB

125

24.3

29.5

5.2

250

21.7

28.2

6.5

500

23.2

29.3

6.1

1000

26.8

33.4

6.6

2000

31.9

35.0

3.1

4000

33.4

39.3

5.9

8000

39.3

45.4

6.1


