REUSABLE CORDED EARPLUGS W/CASE - EARLINE

REF: 361120000030213EP



Description:

Pre-molded reusable and washable earplugs providing moderate hearing protection. They adapt to the ear canal, while reducing pressure in the ear and increasing comfort for long-term use. Corded to keep the earplugs around your neck.

Features:

- Reusable and washable
- Smooth and flexible 4-flange design
- Latex-free preformed tampons
- With cord and individual case

Composition: Elastomer

Color: Yellow

Performance/sound attenuation chart:



SNR 30 dB H: 32 dB M: 27 dB L: 24 dB							
Frequency (Hz)	125	250	500	1000	2000	4000	8000
Measured attenuation (dB)	24.3	21.7	23.2	26.8	31.9	33.4	39.3
Mean attenuation (dB)	29.5	28.2	29.3	33.4	35.0	39.3	45.4
Standard deviation (dB)	5.2	6.5	6.1	6.6	3.1	5.9	6.1